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2020/01/15-12 Electrical installation :3,ss

2020/1/28-26 Home Automation :s,ss
2020/02/04 Introduction to Arduino: (s 3455
2020/02/15 Super node 5: «le 55,
2020/02/22 Medical sales engineering : Jos a4y
2020/03/04 Introduction to UPS Systems: Jee a5
2020,03,07 electromix : qle a5
2020/03/23 Introduction to Lighting Systems: L a5
2020/03/24 Introduction to Earthing P1: Lo 24y
2020/03/25 Introduction to Earthing P2: Juc 2
2020/03/12-08 Energy Audit: s,
2020/03/26 Introduction to PV Design: Jue 259
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2020/03/27

2020/03/28

2020/03/29
2020/03/30
2020/03/31
2020/04/01
2020/04/02
2020,04/,03
2020/04/04
2020/04/05
2020/04/06
2020,04,07
2020/04/10
2020/04/11
2020/04/11
2020/04/12
2020/04/12
2020/04/13
2020/04/14
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Introduction to Cyber Security : Jus 2y

Building Management System:

Introduction to VolP Systems:

Introduction to UPS Systems:

Network Infrastructure & Design:

Medical Equipment (Ventilators):

Introduction to Lighting Systems:

PV Testing & Commesioning :

18

Introduction to Python:

Smart Grid:

Introduction to Arduino:

Low Current P1:

Low Current P2:

Home Automation:

Machine Learning:

Front End Programming:
PV Design:

Low Voltage Part 1:

Jes ddyg

dos A9

D e Ldyg

Jes 2y

Joe ddyg

Jes 2y

Jee ddpg

Jes 2y

Joe ddpg

Jas L9

Joe ddyg

Jas A9

Jes Liyg

Jes ddyg

Jes Ly

Jes ddyg

Jes Ly

Jes ddyg
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2020/04/15
2020/04/18
2020/04/19
2020/04,20
2020/04/22
2020/04/22

2020/04/25

2020/04/27

2020/04/29

2020/04/22-19

2020/07/19
2020/07/25
2020/07/27
2020/07/28
2020/08/21
2020/08/21
2020/08/25
2020/08/28
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Low Voltage Part 2: tec 2259
|IOT using Blynk & Arduino: Jae a4
High Voltage: Jus a5,
BIM applications Part 1: Je 2,
BIM applications Part 2: Lo 2,

Data science: Jac a9

Introduction to PV Off Grid and Hybrid : iz,

systems

Low Voltage Cables Part 1: Lc as,
Low Voltage Cables Part 2: Jc a5
Introduction to lighting systems: 5.
S/ 4Ly laal) Aelis 38,41 Auale 815
artificial intelligence and machine learning : Juc a4
Data center: Joc iy

Electrical Installations Design: Jee 14y
PV system design: Jec a4y,
Introduction to MATLAB : Jac a4y,

PV system design: Jec a5

Losgl & deally slesdl s Jae adiyg

Data center : Joc 2y
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2020,08/30
2020/09/09-06

2020,09/04

2020/09/22-13
2020/09/22-13
2020/09/23-14
2020/09/12
2020/09/05
2020/09/16-13
2020/09/12
2020/10/26-17
2020/09/27-18
2020/10/16
2020/10/17
2020/10/23

2020/10/30

2020/11/19-15
2020/11/06

LsllT @ crenciall Joadl yo58 : Joe 2
electrical power installation design :s,ss
Introduction to Power Electronics in Solar : e w5

PV Systems
introduction to python :s,s.

[OT cls¥ sl 2 y90

sl : 3393

Geswllly Slandl 3 Aesda: Joe 2y

Introduction to python: Jee 2y,

Advance Home Automation : ;s

Boadlly mlagdl dduda: Joe Layg

(Ll s 101 8,L¥1 asani = 8390

introduction to front end :s,ss

Advanced Data and Telephone Design: Juc 2y
BMS: Jae 29 GLAL @Sl dalasl

sl Sllazs (e dodda: Jas Ly

Global System for Mobile communication : L. a5

(GSM)
SCADA System :s,5s
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Introduction about energy efficient lighting : e 24,

2020/11/12
systems
2020/11/13 Data center: Jac a4,
2020/11/14 sl o1t Jas 2y
Electronic Maintenance and Electronic : e sy

2020/11,20
Testing Components
2020/11/27 Lanaded) A3l Bl S 59 opasas 3 AaSLadl clasHl s Jos 2y
2020/12/04 Your First Machine Learning Model : Jas a5
2020/12/24-15 gl illasea wpaas : 339
2020/12/11 3D Printer: Jac 1259
2020/12/25 introduction to Energy Audit: e 259
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